7:30-8:00

8:00-8:10

8:10
8:15-9:30

8:15-9:30

9:35-10:50

9:45-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:45

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:45

WIS School Board Visit Schedule
Wednesday, February 27th

Staff preparing for the day

Students enter the building from the gym and report to class.

Tardy bell rings
5th Grade Reading Block
Visitation Suggestions
Mrs Sutton
Mrs. Brown
Mrs. Bleth

6th Grade Math Block
Visitation Suggestions
Mr. Moses
Mrs. Reid

5th Grade Math Block
Visitation Suggestions
Mr. Nelson
Ms. Shea
Mrs. Mathis

4th Grade Math Block
Visitation Suggestions
Ms. Malik
Mrs. Daun

4th Grade Lunch

4th Grade Reading
Visitation Suggestions
Ms. Cage
Mrs. Murray
Mrs. Harms
Ms. Stavig

5th Grade Lunch

6th Grade Lunch

6th Grade Reading
Visitation Suggestions
Mrs. Gragg
Ms. Heald
Mr. Harrington

Afternoon Recess Schedule
12:45-1:00 5th Grade
1:30-1:45 4th Grade
1:45-2:00 6th Grade

Art, Technology, and PE classes rotate every 45 minutes. They can be visited at any time.



